Q)

DOSSARD
1 1159
2 1188
3 2058
4 1166
5 1028
6 1023
7 1091
8 1014

NOM
ARBIN
DOMERGUE
BOURDEAU
LEBACQ
DUCHAMP
THOMAS
PONSA
DURAND

PRENOM
MATHYS
MATTHIEU
BAPTISTE
HUGO
LILOU
MAELYS
MALO
MARION

SEXE /sx
M 1
M 2
M 3
M 4
F 1
F 2
M 5
F 3

10 KM DE NARBONNE

CAT /cat

MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml

W AN P B~ WDN

4.5 KM

CLUB

ECLA ALBI
ACM (montpellier)
Lunel Athletisme
Run Acad Narbonne
C.A. Pezenas
ACNM - NARBONNE
ACNM - NARBONNE
CAPEZENAS
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TEMPS
00:15:06
00:15:40
00:16:47
00:18:50
00:19:03
00:19:23
00:19:45
00:19:58

Vit. PAYS
17,9 France
17,2 France
16,1

14,3 France
14,2 France
13,9 France
13,7 France
13,5 France

TEMPS REEL
00:15:06
00:15:40
00:16:47
00:18:50
00:19:03
00:19:23
00:19:45
00:19:58
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